	P. S. C. Ky. No
	Cancels P. S. C. Ky. No
WILL GEFER FI	ATER DISTRICT
HOD CREEK W	ALER DISTRICT
GALVESTON, K	ENDUCKY 41629
I and the	gulations for Furnishing
	' AT
MUD CREEK AREA OF FLOYD COUNTY	
Phones are a second and a second a second and a second and a second and a second and a second an	RVICE COMMISSION OF TUCKY
JUNE 7 19.76	EFFECTIVE JULY 1 19.76.
CHECKED PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION SEP 1 4 1976 ENGINEERING DIVISION	OLIVER HALL Oliver Jack CHATRMAN OF COMMISSIONERS

1483 C

Form for filing Rate Schedules For MUD CREEK AREA OF FLOYD COUNTY Community, Town or City P.S.C. NO. Original SHEET NO. CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. MUD CREEK WATER DISTRICT Name of Issuing Corporation SHEET NO. CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE RATE PER UNIT APPLICABLE: Applies to all customers 5/8 " METER (I) 2,000 GALLONS \$5.00 Minimum Bill 1.80 per 1,000 GAL NEXT 3,000 RATE: MONTHLY 1.90 " NEXT 15,000 11 11 1.30 " 11 30,000 NEXT 1.00 " NEXT 50,000 100,000 .65 OVER 3/4" METER FIRST 3,000 GALLONS \$6.80 MINIMUM BILL 2,000 GALLONS 1.80 per 1,000 Gal NEXT 15,000 1.90 " NEXT 38 1.30 " 30,000 NEXT 1.00 " 11 22 11 50,000 NEXT .65 " OVER 100,000 1" METER FIRST 5,000 GALLONS \$10.40 Minimum Bill 1.90 per 1,000 Gal NEXT 15,000 11. . 1.30 " 30,000 NEXT 1.00 " 17 11 NEXT 50,000 33 22 OVER 100,000 .65 1 3" METER 10,000 GALLONS \$19.90 Minimum Bill FIRST 1.90 per 1,000 Gal 10,000 NEXT 1.30 " NEXT 30,000 CHECKED 1.00 " 11 NEXT 50,000 PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION .65 " OVER 100,000 SEP 1 4 1976 2" METER \$38.90 Minimum Bill FIRST 20,000 GALLONS 1.30 per 1,000 GAI NEXT 30,000 1.00 " ENGINEERING DIVISION NEXT 50,000 .65 " OVER 100,000 PENALTY: 10% Penalty applies if bills are not paid by due date DATE EFFECTIVE E OF ISSUE ISSUED BY ruer Name of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in 8 Case No. 6485 dated une 7,1976

Form for filing Rate Schedules	For AREA OF MUD CREEK IN FLOYD COUNTY Community, Town or City
	·
	P.S.C. NO.
	Original SHEET NO. 2
MUD CREEK WATER IDS	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO
Name of Issuing Corporation	SHEET NO.
CLASSIF	ICATION OF SERVICE
	RATE PER UNIT
	PER ORII
TAP ON FEES: FOR 5/8 INCH METER	\$155.00 (I)
(TAP-ON FEES TO BE APPROVED BY THE PUBLIC	
(TITE OH TIME TO DE STEELOVED DE TIME TODAL	, black and other states and the states and the states are states and the states are states and the states are
	•
A COLUMN TO THE PARTY OF THE PA	CHECKED
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
	SEP 1 4 1976
	Jun 1
	ENCHEERING DIVISION
DATE OF ISSUE Chang 7, 1976	DATE EFFECTIVE (fally , 1976
SUED BY Olher Stall	TITLE Comb
Name of Officer Issued by authority of an Order of	f the Public Service Commission of Ky. in
Case No. dated	
	48/